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Ed-U Options Academy (Pty) Ltd Vocational Courses

Ed-U Options Academy (Pty) Ltd Academic Academic Academic

Vocational Courses Application Registration Fees N4 Fees N5 Fees N6

National Certificate: Popular Music

Performance N4-N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Financial

Management N4 -N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Business

Management N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30 600,00

National Certificate: Human Resource

Management N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30 600,00

National Certificate: Marketing

Management N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Hospitality &

Catering Services N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Public Management

N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Public Relations N4 -

N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30 600,00

National Certificate: Educare N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Tourism N4 - N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Art & Design N4-N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30600,00

National Certificate: Hair Care N4-N6 R 200,00 R 1700,00 | R 10200,00 | R 20400,00 R 30 600,00
Application Academic Fees

National Certificate: Management NQF L3 - 120 Cr R 200,00 R 19 999,00

FETC: Generic Management NQF L4 - 120 Cr R 200,00 R 19 999,00

National Certificate: IT: End User Computing NQF L3 - 120 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

FETC: IT: Systems Development NQF L4 - 120 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

FETC: IT: Technical Support NQF L4 - 120 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

FETC: New Venture Creation NQF L4 149 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

National Certificate: Labour Relations Practice NQF L5 121Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

National Certificate: Public Relations Practice NQF L5 140Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

National Certificate: New Venture Creation (SMME NQF L2) 138 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

National Certificate: Generic Management NQF L5 162 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00

National Certificat.e: Occupationally Directed Education Training and R 200,00 R 17 999,00

Development practices NQF L5 120 Cr
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National Certificate Project Management NQF L5 120 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00
FETC: Early Childhood Development NQF L4 140 Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00
FETC: Performing Arts NQF L4 R 200,00 R 17 999,00
National Certificate: Music Industry Practice NQF L2 R 200,00 R 17 999,00
National Certificate: 3D Animation and visual effects NQF L5 149Cr R 200,00 R 17 999,00
National Certificate: PR Practice NQF 5 R 200,00 R 17 999,00
Junior Secretarial or administrators R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Junior Managers R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Middle Management R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Senior Management (Strategic Management) R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Information Technology (Technical) R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Information Technology (Systems Development) R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Receptionist R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Personal Assistant R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Early Childhood Development R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Supply Chain Management R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Bookkeeping R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Accounting (Basic) R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Introduction to Graphic Design R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Digital Marketing R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Introduction to Advertising R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Introduction to Facebook advertising for Beginners R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Advertising Management (Tourism) R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Social Media Strategy for Small Businesses R 200,00 R 6 000,00
Microsoft Office Combo R 200,00 R 6 000,00

Banking Details:

Ed-U Options

Standard Bank

Account Number: 08-044-5357

Branch Code: 050017

Reference: STUDENTS FULL NAME AND SURNAME

OTHER INFORMATION:

1. Fees

As a general rule, students must pay the fees as follows:
. When registering the Application and Registration Fee with January 2023 fee must be paid.

Then the account payer has a choice: Either to pay in advance or to pay monthly by way of a Debit order. Fees are payable on
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or before the 1st of every month if the Debit order system is not utilised.
. If full payment is made in advance, then you qualify for the 10% discount on Tuition fees until 31 January 2023.

2. Late Payment
If fees are paid late a penalty fee of R150 per month will be charged to your account.

3. Documents Required on Registration
Proof of address.
ID documents. (Student and Account Payer)
Signed Debit Order
Copy of Statement of Symbols.
Completion of the signed enrolment document.

AFTER ENROLMENT, THE ACCOUNT PAYER IS LIABLE FOR THREE CALENDER MONTHS’ TUITION FEES REGARDLESS OF
CANCELLATION FOR ANY REASON.

All parents/guardians/student should adhere strictly to payment regulations: Fees are payable in advance.

Ed-U-Options Academy (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to cancel a contract if any payment is in arrears with 7 (seven) days or
more. Please note that you will still be liable for the full year’s fees.

NO REFUNDS WILL BE PAID OUT FOR ANY REASON (PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU PAY THE CORRECT AMOUNT).

ACCOUNT PAYER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Signature:

Print Name:

Date:

TO BE SIGNED BY STUDENT (SHOULD ACCOUNT PAYER NOT BE PRESENT):

[ understand the above. The account payer is not present. I understand that I am bound by this contract and will inform the
payer to this extend.

Signature:

Print Name:

Date:
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